ACE SPOTLIGHT SPONSORSHIP RESERVATION FORM

OR Register/Sponsor Online at www.acementorla.org

Exclusive Presenting Sponsor - \$16,000

- The single donor at this level will receive all the benefits listed below:
- Two reserved tables of ten each for a total of twenty (20) seats for dinner
- Prominent listing on press, promotional and website materials "ACE Spotlight Awards 2022 Presented by _____"
- Full-page ad in Program Book (back cover or inside front cover)
- Prominent logo placement throughout the event, including logo in the Program Book

Exclusive Reception Sponsor - \$12,000

The single donor at this level will receive all the benefits listed below:

- One reserved table of ten (10) seats for dinner
- Prominent listing in all press releases, promotional materials, and ACE Spotlight Awards website as: "ACE Spotlight Awards 2022 Reception Sponsor"
- Full-page ad in Program Book
- Prominent logo placement throughout the event and Program Book

Gold Sponsor - \$8,000

Donors at this level will enjoy the benefits listed below:

- One reserved table of ten (10) seats for dinner
- Half-page ad in Program Book
- Recognition at event, including logo in the Program Book, and listing on the ACE Spotlight Awards website

□ Silver Sponsor - \$4,000

Donors at this level receive:

- Five (5) reserved seats for dinner (half table)
- Quarter-page ad in Program Book
- Recognition at event, including logo in the Program Book, and listing on the ACE Spotlight Awards website

Bronze Sponsor - \$2,000

Donors at this level receive:

- Two (2) unreserved seats for dinner
- Business card size ad in Program Book
- Recognition at event, including logo in the Program Book, and listing on the ACE Spotlight Awards website

Individual Ticket - \$350

ACE Mentor Los Angeles Metropolitan Area, Inc. is a non-profit corporation qualified as an IRS 501(c)3 Our tax ID number is 03-0505898



ACE Spotlight Awards 2022

Jonathan Club Rooftop 545 S. Figueroa Street · Los Angeles, CA May 4, 2022 · 5:00 – 9:00 PM

CONTACT INFO

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Title:

Address:

Email Address:

Phone:

□ I would like to donate an item for the Live Auction (please complete below form).

SENDING YOUR LOGO AND PROGRAM BOOK AD

Upon confirmation as a sponsor, you will receive an email containing instructions for submitting your logo and print ad files. ALL LOGOS, ADS AND GUEST LISTS ARE DUE NO LATER THAN APRIL 22.

PAYMENT INFO:

PAY BY CREDIT CARD

Please visit www.acementorla.org

PAY BY CHECK

Please make payable to: ACE Mentor Los Angeles

MAIL THIS FORM BY APRIL TO:

Anne Ettley ACE Mentor L.A./O.C. 409 N. Pacific Coast Hwy., #565 Redondo Beach, CA 90277

QUESTIONS? Anne Ettley anne@ACEmentorla.org (310) 467-1747

Check enclosed

Check will be sent by

/ /

SILENT/LIVE AUCTION DONATION FORM

Requested Items: Sports Tickets, Getaway Packages, Gift Cards, Experiences, Electronics, Etc. (all big-ticket silent and live auction items greatly appreciated)

DONATE

Yes, I'd like to make a donation for the silent/live auction!

Description of donated item or servio	ce:	
Fair or market value of location:	\$	
Gift certificate amount:	\$	
Please specify time limits on travel, a	accommodations, services, etc.:	

Yes, I'd like to make a monetary donation to support the ACE Annual Scholarship Drive or Summer Camp Fund.

Amount: \$

Contact info (Name, Company, Phone, Email):

ACE Spotlight Awards 2022

Jonathan Club Rooftop 545 S. Figueroa Street · Los Angeles, CA May 4, 2022 · 5:00 – 9:00 PM

PLEASE RETURN THIS COMPLETED FORM TO:

Anne Ettley anne@ACEmentorla.org

DONATED ITEMS DUE: April 22

DELIVER/SEND DONATED ITEMS:

Anne Ettley ACE Mentor L.A. / O.C. 409 N. Pacific Coast Highway, #565 Redondo Beach, CA 90277 (310) 467-1747

FOR MORE INFO:

www.acementorla.org

